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U.S Acute Sales Team

EAST REGIONAL SALES TERRITORY CONTACT INFORMATION

Mark Turner Regional Business 
Leader (414) 899-6269 mark.turner@ansell.com

Mike Farrell Territory Manager (215) 216-9929 mike.farrell@ansell.com

Erin O’Sullivan Sr. Territory Manager (516) 782-3496 erin.osullivan@ansell.com

Alison Kelly Territory Manager (847) 281-6983 alison.kelly@ansell.com

Stacey Baker Territory Manager (803) 416-2724 stacey.baker@ansell.com

Shawn Donahue Sr. Territory Manager (407) 436-6040 shawn.donahue@ansell.com

Kristina Yoder Territory Manager (419) 309-2670 kristina.yoder@ansell.com 

Kevin Goodwin Territory Manager (317) 696-6039 kevin.goodwin@ansell.com

Grace Pender Territory Manager (630) 484-4704 grace.pender@ansell.com

WEST REGIONAL SALES TERRITORY CONTACT INFORMATION

Tim Breheny Regional Business 
Leader (314) 484-0266 tim.breheny@ansell.com 

Danielle Lintner Territory Manager danielle.lintner@ansell.com 

Matt Kaelin Territory Manager (609) 668-1586 matthew.kaelin@ansell.com

Dan Luce Territory Manager (319) 504-2209 dan.luce@ansell.com

Amy Jeter Territory Manager (907) 350-7229 amy.jeter@ansell.com 

Kristopher French Territory Manager (713) 447-9723 kristopher.french@ansell.com

Vacant Territory Manager

Vacant Territory Manager

Terrance Holman Territory Manager (256) 307-4928 terrance.holman@ansell.com
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U.S National Accounts Team

1893

National Accounts Team

Cherie Herchenhahn Sr. Manager,  Strategic 
Accounts (228) 385-5315 cherie.herchenhahn@ansell.com

Michael Grogan National Account Manager (848) 334-8102 michael.grogan@ansell.com

Patrick Dooley National Account Manager (682) 419-2316 patrick.dooley@ansell.com

John Harper National Account Manager (414) 313-2871 john.harper@ansell.com

Wesley Shaffer National Account Manager wesley.shaffer@ansell.com 

Vacant National Account Manager (718) 930-6944 dorothy.ziminski@ansell.com

Hunter Boone National Account Manager (770) 876-3115 hunter.boone@ansell.com

Patrick McCann National Account Manager (202) 360-0336 patrick.mccann@ansell.com
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U.S Acute Care Clinical Education Team

1893

Clinical Education Team

Dena Baker Sr. Clinical Education Manager (806) 672-5967 dena.baker@ansell.com

Savanna Morgan Clinical Education Manager (848) 334-8102 savanna.morgan@ansell.com

Dana Goossen Clinical Education Manager (732) 887-6303 dana.goossen.ansell.com

Laurel Bayer Clinical Education Manager (484) 981-2020 laurel.bayer@ansell.com

Lori Haugen Clinical Education Manager (503) 380-5812 lori.haugen@ansell.com

Luce Ouellet Sr. Clinical Education Manager (514) 608-6938 luce.ouellet@ansell.com
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Canada Acute Sales Team

1893

Canada Sales Team

Alex Tourloukis Regional Business Leader (647) 720-9954 alex.tourloukis@ansell.com

Atoosa Khosravi Account Manager (647) 409-4042 atoosa.khosravi@ansell.com

Sandra Kieffer National Account Manager (581) 996-8415 sandra.kieffer@ansell.com 

Marc Teutenberg Sr. Account Manager (416) 708-1762 marc.teutenberg@ansell.com

Anick Hebert Account Manager (514) 266-6040 anick.hebert@ansell.com

Luce Ouellet Sr. Clinical Education Manager, 
Canada Region (514) 608-6938 luce.ouellet@ansell.com

mailto:alex.tourloukis@ansell.com
mailto:atoosa.khosravi@ansell.com
mailto:sandra.kieffer@ansell.com
mailto:marc.teutenberg@ansell.com
mailto:anick.hebert@ansell.com
mailto:luce.ouellet@ansell.com


6


	Slide 1: North America Acute Territory Sales Map
	Slide 2: U.S Acute Sales Team
	Slide 3: U.S National Accounts Team
	Slide 4: U.S Acute Care Clinical Education Team
	Slide 5: Canada Acute Sales Team
	Slide 6

